Supporting great British gardens
HERBACEOUS, SHRUBS & PERENNIALS • VEGETABLES, SALADS & ANNUALS • EDGING • CLIMBING
Code	 Size  W x H 	 D	 Colour	 Qty
A0031	 32cm x 50cm	 6mm	 Olive Drab, Rustic ( Unpainted Steel)	 3
A0033	 40cm x 64cm	 6mm	 Olive Drab, Rustic ( Unpainted Steel)	 3
A0032	 36cm x 80cm	 6mm	 Olive Drab,  Rustic ( Unpainted Steel)	 3
A0036	 44cm x 80cm	 6mm	 Olive Drab, Rustic ( Unpainted Steel)	 3
Twist Easy

HERBACEOUS, SHRUBS & PERENNIALS • VEGETABLES, SALADS & ANNUALS • EDGING • CLIMBING
Rustic	 Olive Drab
HOW TO ORDER . . .
You can order Plant Support products online, by telephone
or by post.
ONLINE ordering at www.plantsupports.co.uk
Here are a few useful tips . . .
• Take a quick look at a few of the many complimentary
TESTIMONIALS (‘Thank You’ everyone!)
• Read through the “Shopping Help” page for information
on how to order, payment methods, deliveries, returns and
customer privacy.
• You can DOWNLOAD our current brochure - as a pdf.
• Take a look at the “Tips & Resources” page for dedicated
gardening advice.
• You could SAVE TIME by creating your own account for
future orders – select “My Account”.
BY TELEPHONE - Call (01584)  78 15 78
Plant Supports (UK) Limited, Skipperley, Rochford,
Tenbury Wells, Worcestershire, WR15 8SL.
OUR EMAIL address is sales@plantsupports.co.uk –
just in case you need it.
If you want to collect from a show we are exhibiting at,
please email at least 2 weeks beforehand and we will happily
take them along for you.
HERBACEOUS, SHRUBS & PERENNIALS • VEGETABLES, SALADS & ANNUALS • EDGING • CLIMBING
VEGETABLES & SALADS
Home-grown happiness
You can protect from wind,
heavy weather, pets and pests
with our Net Cane supports.
They enable you to use your
own garden canes and netting
on a tailor-made structure
- that is cheaper than an all
metal cage but more stable
than using canes alone. Our
Pea Net supports are perfect
for creating a strong, ‘open-
wall’ for peas and beans.
Just slide your own canes
through the angled loops, tie
on and drape the netting over
if you need it.
GO TO OUR WEBSITE FOR THE COMPLETE RANGE OF PRODUCTS,
CALL US FOR FRIENDLY ADVICE ABOUT WHICH WILL WORK BEST IN YOUR GARDEN
Code	 Size   W x H	 D	 Description	 Colour	 Qty
A0008	 75cm high 	 6mm	 Net Cane Supports	 Olive Drab, Rustic	 6
A0015	 125cm high 	 6mm	 Net Cane Supports	 Olive Drab, Rustic	 6
A0070	 112cm high 	 6mm	 Pea/Bean Supports	 Olive Drab	 3
A0071	 147cm high 	 6mm	 Pea/Bean Supports	 Olive Drab	 3
A0066	 67cm x 80cm	 6mm	 Cloche Hoop	 Galvanised, Rustic	 4
A0107	 10cm x 10cm	 6mm	 Net cane	 Black	 6
			   support Bracket
Olive Drab	 Rustic                     Galvanised